Electrical Permit Fees

Current

New ResidentialConstruction/Addition

Multi Family .065/sqft.

Single Family .073/sqft.
Swimming Pools $64.50
Photovoltaic Systems-Residential $161.50
Photovoltaic Systems-Commercial $922.50
Carnivals & Circuses

Generators, electric rides $30.50

Booths each $9.50
Temporary Power pole $30.50
Temp. lighting, Christmas tree lots $16.00
Unit fee schedule
Outlets: Plugs, switches

first 20 $1.50

each additional $1.00
|Fixtures:

first 20 $1.50

each additional $1.00

Pole lights $1.50
|Appliances < 1 (hp) (kw) (kva)

Residential $6.00

Non-residential $6.00
[Power Apparatus (HP or KW)

Upto1l $6.00

Over 1 and not over 10 $16.00

Over 10 and not over 50 $32.00

Over 50 not over 100 $64.50

Over 100 $97.00
Busways 100 ft or fraction $9.50
Signs, one circuit $32.00

|Circuit or subfeed $23.50
[Services:

< 600v, up to 200A $35.50

< 600v, 200A to 1000A $72.00

> 600v or over 1000A $144.50

Addnl. Meters (ea) $9.50
Miscellaneous Apparatus/panels $23.50
Special Inspection/Investigation or reinspect FBHR
Permit Fee

Normal $30.50

Supplemental $9.50

Minimum $102.00
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